A

BB CENTER TO TOP OF SEATTUBE

TOP TUBE PARALLEL

TOP TUBE HORIZONTAL

CHAINSTAY

HEADTUBE LENGTH

HEAD ANGLE

SEAT ANGLE

BB OFFSET

WHEELBASE

STANDOVER HEIGHT

STACK

REACH

FORK LENGTH

FORK RAKE

SEATPOST DIAMETER

SHOCK DIMENSION

HEADSET DIMENSION

BB STANDARD

HANGER TYPE

AL ROTOR SIZE

450 MM

554 MM

456 MM

1230 MM

q00°

730°

56 MM

1.068 MM

743 MM

351 MM

386 MM

A0 MM

4B MM

480 MM

SE4 MM

456 MM

140 MM

F1a=

725"

56 MM

1.058 MM

TT0 MM

572 MM

384 MM

430 MM

4E MM

31,6 MM

IEA4/75A4

ESAEE

2DE375

160 Mb

510 MM

577 MM

456 MM

160 B

o

T15°

56 MM

1.075 bW

TIE MM

593 MM

J3E MM

420 MM

43 MM






